SANDHYA ENTERPRISES
AN ISO:9001:5015 Certified Company
COMPRESSION SEAL EXPANSION JOINT
As per IRC 83 (Part II)2018 and MoRTH Specification
Address: 5-24-1223/8/1, Ambedkar Nagar, Gajularamaram, Hyderabad – 500055.
AN ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
Contact No: 9652998932
GSTIN: 36GNLPS1299P1ZS

SANDHYA ENTERPRISES
AN ISO:9001:5015 Certified Company
COMPRESSION SEAL EXPANSION JOINT
As per IRC 83 (Part II)2018 and MoRTH Specification
Address: 5-24-1223/8/1, Ambedkar Nagar, Gajularamaram, Hyderabad – 500055.
AN ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
Contact No: 9652998932
GSTIN: 36GNLPS1299P1ZS
Email : sandhyaprises@gmail.com
Website: www.sandhyaflex.com
WhatsApp: 9652998932
YouTube: www.youtube.com/c/SANDHYAENTERPRISES
Website : http://www.sandhyaflex.com/pvc-water-...
Request a Quote : https://www.sandhyaflex.com/contactus-1.php
PRODUCT CODE SUITABLE JOINT OPENING A B MOVMENT
SANDHYAFLEX-35 25 35 20 20
SANDHYAFLEX--50 35 50 50 25
SANDHYAFLEX-75 60 75 75 35
SANDHYAFLEX-100 75 100 75 50
SANDHYAFLEX-125 100 125 100 60
SANDHYYFLEX-150 125 150 100 75